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(+1)4124814414 - https:/lwww.montereybayfishgrotto.com/

The menu of Monterey Bay Fish Grotto from Pittsburgh includes 34 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
card cost about $26.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. The diner and its premises are
wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, and there is no-charge
WLAN. The Monterey Bay Fish Grotto in Pittsburgh offers various flavorful seafood courses, the visitors love
having the chance to watch the latest games or races on the big TV in this sports bar, while also enjoying food
and drinks. After the meal (or during it), you have the opportunity to still relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-
alcoholic drink.
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CLASSIC SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Nigiri

BIG EYE TUNA

Seafood

SWORDFISH

Side Orders

1 CRAB CAKE

Steaks

WAGYU STRIPA

Entrees

HAND BREADED CHICKEN
TENDERS

Premium Steaks
CLASSIC SURF TURF

Chef Selections

LOBSTER ROMANO

Steaks find Seqfood

CHILEAN SEA BASS

Steak flccompaniments

4 OZ MAINE LOBSTER TAIL

Vintage Classics

CAESAR SALADA

$24.0

$40.0

$37.0

$19.0

$70.0

$9.0

$70.0

$65.0

$42.0

$22.0

$11.0

FILET MIGNONA $48.0
Very Special Entrées
6 OZ PETITE FILET $25.0

Tish and Seafood Tapas

SCALLOPS PARMESAN $52.0
Vegetable Or Hand Roll
ASPARAGUS $12.0

Tozier&amp;apos;s Favorites

JUMBO FRIED SHRIMP $12.0
Sublime Sandwiches
ULTIMATE GRILLED CHEESE $9.0

Tunch Fish Specialties

PAN SEARED AUKRA SALMON $16.0

Dessert

DARK CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY

TRUFFLE CAKE $10.0
ANGEL FOOD GRILLED CHEESE $11.0
SANDWICH

Side dishes

FRENCH FRIES $8.0
AU GRATIN POTATOES $12.0
TRUFFLE POMMES FRITES $14.0
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Dishes are prepared with
BRUSSELS SPROUTS

CARROTS
SALMON

Starters

SEAFOOD TRIOA
SHE-CRAB BISQUE

$14.0
$12.0
$32.0

$30.0
$15.0

ARTISAN GREENS SALAD
SINGLE CRAB CAKE APPETIZERA

Crab Calies

SINGLE CRAB CAKE ENTREEA?
CRAB CAKES DINNERA?

CRAB CAKE WITH SHRIMPA
CRAB CAKE WITH SCALLOPSA

$14.0
$19.0

$19.0
$38.0
$34.0
$46.0
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Monierey Bay Fish Grotio

1411 Grandview Ave Pittsburgh, Opening Hours:

PA 15211, United States Sunday 17:00-21:00
Monday 17:00-22:00
Tuesday 17:00-22:00
Wednesday 17:00-22:00
Thursday 17:00-22:00
Friday 17:00-23:00
Saturday 17:00-23:00

Made with menulist.menu



https://menulist.menu/

