



https://menulist.menu 1411 Grandview Ave Pittsburgh, PA 15211, United States (+1)4124814414 - https://www.montereybayfishgrotto.com/



The menu of Monterey Bay Fish Grotto from Pittsburgh includes 34 meals. On average, *meals or drinks on the card* cost about \$26.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. The diner and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, and there is no-charge WLAN. The Monterey Bay Fish Grotto in Pittsburgh offers various <u>flavorful seafood courses</u>, the visitors love having the chance to watch the latest games or races on the big TV in this **sports bar**, while also enjoying food and drinks. After the meal (or during it), you have the opportunity to still relax at the bar with a **alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink**.

CAESAR SALAD^



Appetizers		Angus	
CLASSIC SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$24.0	FILET MIGNON^	\$48.0
Nigiri		Very Special Entrées	
BIG EYE TUNA	\$40.0	6 OZ PETITE FILET	\$25.0
Seafood		Fish and Seafood Tapas	
SWORDFISH	\$37.0	SCALLOPS PARMESAN	\$52.0
Side Orders		Vegetable Or Hand Roll	
1 CRAB CAKE	\$19.0	ASPARAGUS	\$12.0
Steaks		Tozier's Favorites	
WAGYU STRIP^	\$70.0	JUMBO FRIED SHRIMP	\$12.0
Entrees		Sublime Sandwiches	
HAND BREADED CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.0	ULTIMATE GRILLED CHEESE	\$9.0
Premium Steaks		Lunch Fish Specialties	
CLASSIC SURF TURF	\$70.0	PAN SEARED AUKRA SALMON	\$16.0
Chaf Calactions		Dessert	
Chef Selections LOBSTER ROMANO	\$65.0	DARK CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY TRUFFLE CAKE	\$10.0
Stocks And Socional		ANGEL FOOD GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$11.0
Steaks And Seafood	¢42.0		
CHILEAN SEA BASS	\$42.0	Side dishes	
Steak Accompaniments		FRENCH FRIES	\$8.0
4 OZ MAINE LOBSTER TAIL	\$22.0	AU GRATIN POTATOES	\$12.0
Vintage Classics		TRUFFLE POMMES FRITES	\$14.0

\$11.0

			d
		N.	1
	1		
	30		
100			100
	No. of the last of	1	

Dishes are prepared w	eith each and a second a second and a second a second and	ARTISAN GREENS SALAD	\$14.0
BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$14.0	SINGLE CRAB CAKE APPETIZER^	\$19.0
CARROTS	\$12.0	0 101	
SALMON	\$32.0	Crab Cakes	
		SINGLE CRAB CAKE ENTREE^	\$19.0
Starters		CRAB CAKES DINNER^	\$38.0
SEAFOOD TRIO^	\$30.0	CRAB CAKE WITH SHRIMP^	\$34.0
SHE-CRAB BISOUE	\$15.0	<b>CRAB CAKE WITH SCALLOPS^</b>	\$46.0



### Monterey Bay Fish Grotto

1411 Grandview Ave Pittsburgh, PA 15211, United States

Opening Hours: Sunday 17:00-21:00 Monday 17:00-22:00 Tuesday 17:00-22:00 Wednesday 17:00-22:00 Thursday 17:00-23:00 Friday 17:00-23:00 Saturday 17:00-23:00

